
HOtel

Brasserie mOnk

The Anthony is a cozy and lively boutique hotel, 
located in the former Antonius Monastery. The 
hotel is situated in Lombok, a bustling district 
near the main train station of Utrecht. The hotel 
is very easily accessible by public transportation 
or car. The 57 rooms and suites, and 30 
long-stay apartments offer all the comfort you 
might expect to allow you to wind down after a 
day of meetings or travel. Each has its unique 
character and will make you feel right at home. 

At Brasserie Monk, you can enjoy an extensive 
breakfast, lunch, or dinner. On warm sunny 
days, step out into our unique courtyard to 
enjoy your meal. It’s a true sanctuary in the 
midst of a busy city. The Bar is available to sit 
back and relax with a coffee in the morning or a 
beverage at the end of your day. 

Free WiFi Parking lotCoffee machine 
in every room

The Anthony

Kop van Lombok

Central station

Lombok

Vleutenseweg

Jaarbeurs

City centre

Double room

Double loft

Kanaalstraat 197
3531 CG Utrecht
events@theanthony.nl
+31 302272975



Meetings & Events
Looking for an event space to host your next meeting or event? The Anthony is an exceptional 
location, surrounded by rich history. There are two spaces to choose from; The historical 
Chapel for groups up to 70 persons or the Chapel Suite for groups up to 16 persons. Our Bar 
and Rooftop Terrace are the perfect locations for your breaks and drinks, which can be rented 
exclusively as well. 

Chapel

Our spacious chapel offers extremely 
high ceilings and features the original 

stainless steel glass windows. It’s perfect 
for any event; meeting, dinners, and 

private receptions. With history all around 
you, The Chapel truly is a one-of-a-kind 

location for your next event.

Chapel Suite

Chapel

36m²

158m²

-

-

98m²

68m²

98m²

On request

On request

Bar

Roof terrace

Front terrace

Courtyard

24

-

-

-

65

24

70

12

-

-

-

-

12

24

16

-

-

-

-

16

24

12

-

-

-

36

20

36

20

-

-

-

40

30

40

30

100

130

150

70

16

60-80

36

50

75

Restaurant

Capacity


