THE ANTHONY



Coffee machine Free WiFi Parking lot in every room





HOTEL

The Anthony is a cozy and lively boutique hotel, located in the former Antonius Monastery. The hotel is situated in Lombok, a bustling district near the main train station of Utrecht. The hotel is very easily accessible by public transportation or car. The 57 rooms and suites, and 30 long-stay apartments offer all the comfort you might expect to allow you to wind down after a day of meetings or travel. Each has its unique character and will make you feel right at home.



BRASSERIE MONK

At Brasserie Monk, you can enjoy an extensive breakfast, lunch, or dinner. On warm sunny days, step out into our unique courtyard to enjoy your meal. It's a true sanctuary in the midst of a busy city. The Bar is available to sit back and relax with a coffee in the morning or a beverage at the end of your day.

₩

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Looking for an event space to host your next meeting or event? The Anthony is an exceptional location, surrounded by rich history. There are two spaces to choose from; The historical Chapel for groups up to 70 persons or the Chapel Suite for groups up to 16 persons. Our Bar and Rooftop Terrace are the perfect locations for your breaks and drinks, which can be rented exclusively as well.

CHAPEL

high ceilings and features the original stainless steel glass windows. It's perfect for any event; meeting, dinners, and

you, The Chapel truly is a one-of-a-kind location for your next event.

1112

CAPACITY								•••
Chapel	98m²	24	70	24	40	36	50	100
Chapel Suite	36m²	16	24	12	20	12	16	30
Restaurant	158m²	-	-	-	-	-	60-80	130
Bar	68m²	16	24	12	30	20	36	70
Roof terrace	98m²	-	65	-	40	36	75	150
Front terrace	-	-	-	-	-	-	On request	
Courtyard	-	-	-	-	-	-	On request	

✻